NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Spring Summer 18

Fashion Week dates : October 16 - October 21
Temporary schedule

MONDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

9.00pm

HAUSOFPBK

Donghun Building - 251-78,
Sindang-Dong, Jung-gu

TUESDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

11.00am

11.45am
11.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm
2.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.45pm
4.45pm
5.30pm
6.30pm

7.00pm

7.15pm

7.15pm
8.30pm

UL:KIN

A.BELL

ANNE AND THE CRWD
BOURIE

KUMANN YOO HYE JIN
R.SHEMISTE

ANTIMATTER

BY. D'BY

CARUSO

THE CENTAUR

C-ZANN E

CHAOS FROM UNDERMIND
FLEAMADONNA
ORDINARY PEOPLE

99%IS-

DAILY MIRROR

DEW E DEW E
SUPERCOMMA B

WED. OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

Dongdaemun Design Plaza -
S1-ART HALL1

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
16-7, Nonhyeon-Dong, Gangnam-
gu

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Dongdaemun Design Plaza -
S1-ART HALL1

Boontheshop - 21, Apgujeong-Ro
Go-Gil, Gangnam-gu

Dongdaemun Design Plaza - GN_S
HALL- GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

11.00am
11.45am
11.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
3.00pm

D-ANTIDOTE
720

LE YIEL
ROMANCHIC
MUNN

20TH CENTURY FORGOTTEN BOY BAND

ATELIER PARK
BIG PARK

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Dongdaemun Design Plaza



WED. OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.45pm

5.30pm
6.30pm
7.15pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

8.00pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

RESURRECTION
JAIN SONG

BLANC DE NOIRS

PUSHBUTTON

THE STUDIO K

MAXXIJ

HANS GALLERY & PARTNERS

SLING STONE

HYUNDAI HOME SHOPPING
VANON STUDIO WITH MCCGLOBAL

DEMOO

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Horim Art Center B1F - 317, Dosan-
Daero, Gangnam-gu

Dorsoduro, 874, Sestiere
Dorsoduro

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza

127, Jeongneung-ro 10-gil,
Seongbunk-gu

Dongdaemun Maxtyle Square - 3,
Majang-Ro, Jung-gu

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

127, Jeongneung-ro 10-Gil,
Seongbunk-gu

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

WED. OCTOBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm ->

8.00pm

MINJUKIM

4F, 33, Hyoja-ro, jongno-gu

THURSDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

11.00am
11.45am
11.45am
12.30pm
1.30pm
215pm
2.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.45pm
4.45pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
7.45pm
8.00pm

8.00pm

DOZOH

DRUG WITHOUT SIDE EFFECT
GAYRON LEE

GREEDILOUS

NOHKE

HAN CHUL LEE

HETA

KIOK

YCH

HYOON

JOSEPH AHN

BLINDNESS

MOOHONG

NINETEENEIGHTY WITH MCCGLOBAL
PHILIPPEPERISSE WITH MCCGLOBAL
EUNJUKOH WITH MCCGLOBAL

YOOX

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
344, toegye-ro, jung-gu

344, Toegyo-ro, Jung-gu

S653, 19, Dosan-Daero 51-Gil,
Gangnham-gu

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Brands: Kye, Fleamadonna,



THURSDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

8.30pm

NAVER DESIGNER WINDOW

FRIDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

11.00am
11.45am
11.45am

BAROQUE

JWL
KINDERSALMON
LIE

TIBAEG

MOON J

MOON LEE

RICK LEE

MISS GEE COLLECTION
CHARM'S

SEE SEW SEEN

SOONSU
VLEEDA

J KOO

KYE

LIFE FORMULA
MONTEETH
D.GROUND

FRIDAY OCTOBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm ->
5.00pm

87MMSEQUL

SATURDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS

JYARRET

KIMMY'.J

LOW CLASSIC

YOUSER

NOHANT

A.AV

BEYOND CLOSET

KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION

Beyond Closet, D By D

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
3F, 52, Supyo-ro, jung-gu

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

National Folk Museum Memories
Street 37, Samcheong-ro, Jongno-

gu
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Horim Art Center B1 - 317, Dosan-

Daero, Gangnam-gu
Press time: 14:00-15:00
General time: 16:00-17:00

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza
Dongdaemun Design Plaza

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

62, Nonhyeon-ro 153-gil, gangnam-



SATURDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS

gu
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