# MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations Seoul Spring Summer 18 Fashion Week dates : October 16 - October 21 Temporary schedule

MONDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS				
9.00pm	HAUSOFPBK	Donghun Building - 251-78, Sindang-Dong, Jung-gu		
TUESDAY OC	TOBER 17 CATWALKS			
11.00am	UL:KIN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza - S1-ART HALL 1		
11.45am	A.BELL	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
11.45am	ANNE AND THE CRWD	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
12.30pm	BOURIE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
1.30pm	KUMANN YOO HYE JIN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
2.00pm	R.SHEMISTE	16-7, Nonhyeon-Dong, Gangnam- gu		
2.15pm	ANTIMATTER	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
2.15pm	BY. D'BY	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
3.00pm	CARUSO	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
4.00pm	THE CENTAUR	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
4.45pm	C-ZANN E	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
4.45pm	CHAOS FROM UNDERMIND	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
5.30pm	FLEAMADONNA	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
6.30pm	ORDINARY PEOPLE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza - S1-ART HALL 1		
7.00pm	99%IS-	Boontheshop - 21, Apgujeong-Ro Go-Gil, Gangnam-gu		
7.15pm	DAILY MIRROR	Dongdaemun Design Plaza - GN_S HALL- GALLERY MUN		
7.15pm	DEW E DEW E	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		
8.30pm	SUPERCOMMA B	Dongdaemun Design Plaza		

## WED. OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

11.00am	D-ANTIDOTE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
11.45am	720	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
11.45am	LE YIEL	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
12.30pm	ROMANCHIC	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
1.30pm	MÜNN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
2.15pm	20TH CENTURY FORGOTTEN BOY BAND	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
2.15pm	ATELIER PARK	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
3.00pm	BIG PARK	Dongdaemun Design Plaza

#### WED. OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

4.00pm	RESURRECTION	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.30pm	JAIN SONG	Horim Art Center B1F - 317, Dosan- Daero, Gangnam-gu
4.45pm	BLANC DE NOIRS	Dorsoduro, 874, Sestiere Dorsoduro
5.30pm	PUSHBUTTON	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
6.30pm	THE STUDIO K	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
7.15pm	MAXXIJ	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
7.30pm	HANS GALLERY & PARTNERS	127, Jeongneung-ro 10-gil, Seongbunk-gu
7.30pm	SLING STONE	Dongdaemun Maxtyle Square - 3, Majang-Ro, Jung-gu
8.00pm	HYUNDAI HOME SHOPPING	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
8.00pm	VANON STUDIO WITH MCCGLOBAL	127, Jeongneung-ro 10-Gil, Seongbunk-gu
8.30pm	DÉMOO	Dongdaemun Design Plaza

# WED. OCTOBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> 8.00pm MINJUKIM

4F, 33, Hyoja-ro, jongno-gu

THURSDAY OC	TOBER 19 CATWALKS	
11.00am	DOZOH	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
11.45am	DRUG WITHOUT SIDE EFFECT	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
11.45am	GAYRON LEE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
12.30pm	GREEDILOUS	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
1.30pm	NOHKE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
2.15pm	HAN CHUL LEE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
2.15pm	HETA	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
3.00pm	KIOK	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.00pm	YCH	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.45pm	HYOON	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.45pm	JOSEPH AHN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
5.30pm	BLINDNESS	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
6.30pm	MOOHONG	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
7.30pm	NINETEENEIGHTY WITH MCCGLOBAL	344, toegye-ro, jung-gu
7.45pm	PHILIPPEPERISSE WITH MCCGLOBAL	344, Toegyo-ro, Jung-gu
8.00pm	EUNJUKOH WITH MCCGLOBAL	S653, 19, Dosan-Daero 51-Gil, Gangnam-gu
8.00pm	YOOX	Dongdaemun Design Plaza Brands: Kye, Fleamadonna,

## THURSDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

8.30pm

NAVER DESIGNER WINDOW

Beyond Closet, D By D Dongdaemun Design Plaza

FRIDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

11.00am	BAROQUE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
11.45am	JWL	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
11.45am	KINDERSALMON	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
12.30pm	LIE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
1.30pm	TIBAEG	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
2.00pm	MOON J	3F, 52, Supyo-ro, jung-gu
2.15pm	MOON LEE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
2.15pm	RICK LEE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
3.00pm	MISS GEE COLLECTION	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.00pm	CHARM'S	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.00pm	SEE SEW SEEN	National Folk Museum Memories Street 37, Samcheong-ro, Jongno- gu
4.45pm	SOONSU	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.45pm	VLEEDA	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
5.30pm	J KOO	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
6.30pm	KYE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
7.15pm	LIFE FORMULA	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
7.15pm	MONTEETH	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
8.30pm	D.GROUND	Dongdaemun Design Plaza

#### FRIDAY OCTOBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> 5.00pm 87MMSEOUL

Horim Art Center B1 - 317, Dosan-Daero, Gangnam-gu Press time: 14:00-15:00 General time: 16:00-17:00

## SATURDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS

11.00am	JYARRET	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
12.30pm	KIMMY.J	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
1.30pm	LOW CLASSIC	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
3.00pm	YOUSER	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
4.00pm	NOHANT	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
5.30pm	A.AV	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
6.30pm	BEYOND CLOSET	Dongdaemun Design Plaza
8.30pm	KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION	62, Nonhyeon-ro 153-gil, gangnam-

# SATURDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS

gu